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This message came from outside your organization.

     Report Suspicious     ‌

From: Clancy, James
To: Kramarz, Theresa [DOL]
Subject: RE: [EXTERNAL] NJSISC Committee Reports
Date: Thursday, June 15, 2023 3:36:55 PM

Hi Teri. No report from me. 

Sent with BlackBerry Work
(www.blackberry.com)

From: Kramarz, Theresa [DOL] <Theresa.Kramarz@dol.nj.gov>
Date: Thursday, Jun 15, 2023 at 3:35 PM
To: Affrime, Kristen <kaffrime@cwa-union.org>, ASSP Penn Jersey <president@penn-jersey.assp.org>,
ASSP-NJ <President@nj.assp.org>, Baker, Justin [DOL] <Justin.Baker@dol.nj.gov>, Bickerton, Kenneth
<ken@phaseassociate.com>, Braswell, James <james_braswell@merck.com>, Clancy, James
<JClancy@NJM.com>, Colman, Robert <colman.robert@dol.gov>, Ferdinand, Amy
<ferdinanda@mail.montclair.edu>, Fernandez, David <dfernan1@stevens.edu>, Mayer-Costa, Gina
<gmayerco@ramapo.edu>, Mulrooney, Patrick <patrick.j.mulrooney@lmco.com>, Ruiz, Alex
<Alex.Ruiz@Rutgers.edu>, Thaker, Dhruti <dthaker@hovione.com>, Vargas, Marc
<m.vargas.njaiha@gmail.com>, Vyas, Mrunal <mrunalvyas1@gmail.com>, Wawrzeniak, Jeff
<jeffrey.wawrzeniak@emerson.com>
Cc: Coelho, Cristina [DOL] <Cristina.Coelho@dol.nj.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] NJSISC Committee Reports

CAUTION:This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless
you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Please provide the reports you will be discussing at next Friday’s meeting. Thank you.
 
Theresa Kramarz, Executive Assistant
NJ Department of Labor and Workforce Development
Division of Public Safety & Occupational Safety & Health
PO Box 386
Trenton, NJ 08625-0386
(609) 292-0501
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PLEASE NOTE: This electronic message contains information from the New Jersey
Department of Labor, and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not
the intended recipient, do not read, copy or use it or disclose it to others. If you have received
this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and then delete it from your
system. Thank you.

Disclaimer

The information in this transmission is intended for official use only and may contain
information from NJM Insurance Group that is privileged, confidential and exempt from
disclosure under applicable law. It is intended for the exclusive use of the persons or
entities to which it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient or the employee or
agent responsible for delivering this transmission to an intended recipient, be aware that
any disclosure, dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication, or the use of
its contents, is strictly prohibited. If you received this transmission in error, please notify
the sender by return e-mail and delete the material from any computer.


